


Doosan LSM12N 1200 KG 3600mm

General features

Brand Doosan
Subcategory Pallet stacker
Construction year 2021
operatingHours 1

General condition Very good
Fuel Electric

Reference 20211412




Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
liftingCapacity

liftingHeight

596kg
1.200kg
1.200kg

3.600mm



Doosan LSM12N 1200 KG 3600mm

Accessories
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